Sensor Signal Conditioner for
Piezoresistive Bridge Sensors
ZSSC3135
Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 January 27, 2016
GND
OUT
VCC

IDT can customize the circuit design by adding or removing certain functional blocks.
Please contact IDT for further information.
8 Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZSSC3135BA2T ZSSC3135 SSOP14 – temperature range -40 to +125°C Tube
ZSSC3135BA2R ZSSC3135 SSOP14 – temperature range -40 to +125°C Reel
ZSSC3135BA1B ZSSC3135 die – temperature range -40 to +125°C Tested dice on unsawn
wafer
ZSSC3135BA1C ZSSC3135 die – temperature range -40 to +125°C Tested dice on frame
ZSSC3135BE2T ZSSC3135 SSOP14 – temperature range -40 to +150°C Tube
ZSSC3135BE2R ZSSC3135 SSOP14 – temperature range -40 to +150°C Reel
ZSSC3135BE1B ZSSC3135 die – temperature range -40 to +150°C Tested dice on unsawn wafer
ZSSC3135BE1C ZSSC3135 die – temperature range -40 to +150°C Tested dice on frame
ZSSC313xKITV1.1 ZSSC313x Evaluation Kit, revision 1.1, including Evaluation Board,
ZSSC3135 IC samples, USB cable (software can be downloaded
from the product page www.IDT.com/ZSSC3135)
Kit